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VBET League
2023/24 5th round, Match #36

Friday, 27.08.2023, 13:00, Minaj, Minaj. 33°C.

«Minaj» Minaj

1 : 1

«Zorya» Luhansk

13 Bandura Oleksandr (C)
2 Dmytruk Taras
5 Kravchuk Yurii
23 Niemchaninov Dmytro
3 Soldat Ihor
8 Buleza Andrii
7 Ghechev Mikhail
44 Vitenchuk Vadym
22 Tverdokhlib Yehor
77 Vyshnevskyi Oleh
6 Raliuchenko Andrii

Substitutes
35 Kemkin Oleksandr
34 Olkhovyi Illia
19 Hunichev Yehor
97 Korablin Tymur
10 Odariuk Volodymyr
29 Remeniak Artur
20 Holub Danylo
11 Demydenko Ivan
9 Kolesnyk Danylo
78 Rohozynskyi Valerii

Coach
Sharan Volodymyr

30 Turbaievskyi Mykyta
47 Vantukh Roman
74 Snurnitsyn Ihor
55 A.Jordan
44 Batahov Arsenii
70 Kyriukhantsev Ihor
22 Mićin Petar
16 Voloshyn Vikentii
17 Horbach Ihor
19 Buhai Vladyslav
7 Antiukh Denys (C)

Substitutes
1 Saputin Oleksandr
36 Zhylkin Anton
3 Bol Anton
5 Yatsyk Oleksandr
10 Nahnoinyi Denys
6 Hulko Illia
20 Churko Viacheslav
8 Khakhlov Oleksii
11 Alefirenko Danyil
15 Dryshliuk Kyrylo
24 Holovkin Ivan
39 Guerrero

Coach
Lalatovich Nenad

Referee:
Afanasiev Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Trekhlib Yaroslav
Assistant 2:
Zharyi Volodymyr
4th Official:
Panchyshyn Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Shmyhelskyi Orest

Delegate:
Bondarenko Yurii
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VBET League, 2023/24, 5th round, Match #36
Friday, 27.08.2023, 13:00, Minaj, Minaj. 33°C.

«Minaj» Minaj 1 : 1 «Zorya» Luhansk
16' 16 Voloshyn Vikentii

44 Vitenchuk Vadym 24'

39' 74 Snurnitsyn Ihor

46' 74 Snurnitsyn Ihor
15 Dryshliuk Kyrylo

46' 17 Horbach Ihor
11 Alefirenko Danyil

46' 19 Buhai Vladyslav
39 Guerrero

62' 16 Voloshyn Vikentii
20 Churko Viacheslav

7 Ghechev Mikhail
10 Odariuk Volodymyr 65'

6 Raliuchenko Andrii
97 Korablin Tymur 65'

72' 22 Mićin Petar
8 Khakhlov Oleksii

77 Vyshnevskyi Oleh 76'

77 Vyshnevskyi Oleh
78 Rohozynskyi Valerii 78'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


